
SHAREHOLIDNG PATTERN AS ON HALF YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2024 OF 
ACCELERATEBS INDIA LIMITED 

 
 

Particular Yes/No 

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid-up shares? No  

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities? No  

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants? No  

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No  

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes  

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No  

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No  

Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No  
 

 

SUMMARY STATEMENT HOLDING OF SPECIFIED SECURITIES 
 

 
 
 
 

Categ
o ry of 
shareh 
older 

 
 
 
 
 

No. of 
shareh
o lders 

 
 

No. 
of 
fully 
paid 
up 
equi
t y 
shar
e s 
held 

 
 
 
 

Tota
l no. 
shar
e s 
held 

Shareh
o lding 
as a % 
of total 
no. of 
shares 
(calcula 
ted as 
per 
SCRR, 
1957)As 
a % of 
(A+B+
C 2) 

 
 
 

No. 
of 
Voti
n g 
Righ
t s 

 
Tot 
al 
as a 

% 
of 
Tot 
al 
Vot 
ing 
rig
h t 

No. of 
Locked 
in shares 

 
 
 

No. of 
equity 
shares 
held in 
demater
i alized 
form 

 
 
 
 

No.(a 
) 

 
As a 
% 
of 
tota 
l 
Sha 
res 
hel
d (b) 

(A) 
Promo 
ter & 
Promo 
ter 
Group 

 
 
10 

 
 

15,19 
,600 

 
 

15,19 
,600 

 
 
70.72 

 
 

15,19 
,600 

 
 
70.72 

 
 

15,16 
,800 

 
 
100. 
00 

 
 
15,16,800 

(B) 
Public 

237 
6,29, 

200 
6,29, 

200 
29.28 

6,32, 
000 

29.28  
0.00 6,32,000 

(C1) 
Shares 
underl 
ying 
DRs 

    
 
0.00 

  
 

0.00 

  
 
0.00 

 

(C2) 
Shares 
held 
by 
Empl
o yee 
Trust 

    
 

0.00 

  
 

0.00 

  
 

0.00 

 



(C) 
Non 
Promo 
ter- 
Non 
Public 

    
 
0.00 

  
 

0.00 

  
 

0.00 

 

Grand 
Total 

247 
21,48 

,800 
21,48 
,800 

100.00 
21,48 

,800 
100. 
00 

15,16 
,800 

70.5 
9 

21,48,800 

STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN OF PROMOTER AND 
PROMOTER GROUP 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Categoy   
of 
sharehol 
der 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Enti 
ty 
Typ e 

 
 
 
 
 
Nos. 
of 
share 
hold
e rs 

 
 
 
No. 
of 
full 
y 
paid 
up 
equi 
ty 
shar 
es 
held 

 
 
 
 
 
Tota l 
nos. 
shar 
es 
held 

 
Share 
holdin 
g as a 
% of 
total no. 
of 
shares 
(calcul 
ated as 
per 
SCRR, 
1957) 
As a 
% of 
(A+B+ 
C2) 

Number 
of Voting 
Rights 
held in 
each class 
of 
securities 

 

Number 
of Locked 
in shares 

 
 
 
 

Numb 
er of 
equity 
shares 
held in 
demate 
rialize 
d form 

 
 
 
 

No.( 
a) 

As 
a % 
of 
tot 
al 
Sh 
are 
s 
hel 
d(b 

) 

 
 
 

Cla
s s 
eg: 
X 

 
 
 
 

To 
tal 

A1) India 
n 

 
  

   
0.00 

 0.0 
0 

 0.0 
0 

 

Individu 
als/Hind 
u 
undivide 
d Family 

  
 
10 

 
15,1 
9,60 
0 

 
15,1 
9,60 
0 

 
 
70.72 

 
15,1 
9,60 
0 

 
70. 
72 

 
15,1 
6,80 
0 

 
10 
0.0 

0 

 
 15,19,600 

 
ARVIN
D 
MANIL
A L 
SHAH 

Pro 
mot er 
Gro 
up 

 
 
1 

 

1,00 
0 

 

1,00 
0 

 
 
0.05 

 

1,00 
0 

 

0.0 
5 

 

1,00 
0 

 
10 
0.0 

0 

 
 
1,000 

APURV 
A 
SURYA
K ANT 
DOSHI 

Pro 
mot er 
Gro 
up 

 
 
1 

 

1,00 
0 

 

1,00 
0 

 
 
0.05 

 

1,00 
0 

 

0.0 
5 

 

1,00 
0 

 
10 
0.0 

0 

 
 
1,000 

DEVAN
S HI 
PRASH
A NT 

Pro 
mot er 
Gro 
up 

 
 
1 

 

1,00 
0 

 

1,00 
0 

 
 
0.05 

 

1,00 
0 

 

0.0 
5 

 

1,00 
0 

 
10 
0.0 

0 

 
 
1,000 



GOSA
LI A 

          

 
ISHAN
I 
KUNA
L 
SHAH 

Pro 
mot 
er 
Gro 
up 

 
 
1 

 

1,00 
0 

 

1,00 
0 

 
 
0.05 

 

1,00 
0 

 

0.0 
5 

 

1,00 
0 

 
10 

0.0 
0 

 
 
1,000 

 
AMI 
KEYU
R 
SHAH 

Pro 
mot 
er 
Gro 
up 

 
 
1 

 

1,00 
0 

 

1,00 
0 

 
 
0.05 

 

1,00 
0 

 

0.0 
5 

 

1,00 
0 

 
10 

0.0 
0 

 
 
1,000 

KEYUR 
DIPAK
K 
UMAR 
SHAH 

Pro 
mot 
er 

 

1 

 
7,55, 

600 

 
7,55, 
600 

 

35.16 

 
7,55, 
600 

 
35.16 

 
7,54, 

400 

10 
0.0 

0 

 
7,55,60 
0 

KUNA
L 
SHAH 

Pro 
mot 
er 

 
1 

 
7,55, 

600 

 
7,55, 
600 

 
35.16 

 
7,55, 
600 

 
35.1
6 

 
7,54, 

400 

10 
0.0 

0 

 
7,55,60 
0 

MEGH
N A 
APURV 
A 
DOSHI 

Pro 
mot 
er 
Gro 
up 

 
 
1 

 

1,00 
0 

 

1,00 
0 

 
 
0.05 

 

1,00 
0 

 

0.0 
5 

 

1,00 
0 

 
10 

0.0 
0 

 
 
1,000 

 
AMI 
MEHU
L 
SHAH 

Pro 
mot 
er 
Gro 
up 

 
 
1 

 

1,00 
0 

 

1,00 
0 

 
 
0.05 

 

1,00 
0 

 

0.0 
5 

 

1,00 
0 

 
10 

0.0 
0 

 
 
1,000 

 
JIGNA 
MIRA
L 
SHAH 

Pro 
mot 
er 
Gro 
up 

 
 
1 

 

1,40 
0 

 

1,40 
0 

 
 
0.07 

 

1,40 
0 

 

0.0 
7 

 

1,00 
0 

 
10 

0.0 
0 

 

    1,400 

Sub 
Total A1 

  
10 

15,1 
9,60 
0 

15,1 
9,60 
0 

 
70.72 

15,1 
9,60 
0 

70. 
72 

15,1 
6,80 
0 

10 
0.0 

0 

15,19,6 
00 

A2) Forei 
gn 

    
0.00 

 0.0 
0 

 0.0 
0 

 

 
A=A1+
A 2 

  

10 

15,1 
9,60 
0 

15,1 
9,60 
0 

 

70.72 

15,1 
9,60 
0 

70. 
72 

15,1 
6,80 
0 

10 
0.0 

0 

15,19,6 
00 



 
 
 
 

STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLIDNG PATTERN OF THE PUBLIC 
SHAREHOLDER 

 
 
 
 

Category 
& Name 
of the 
Sharehold 
ers 

 
 
 
 

No. of 
shareh 
older 

No. 
of 
full 
y 
pai 
d 
up 
equ 
ity 
sha 
res 
hel 
d 

 
 
 

Tota 
l no. 
shar 
es 
held 

 
Shareho 
lding % 
calculat 
ed as 
per 
SCRR, 
1957 As 
a % of 
(A+B+C 
2) 

 
 
 

No. 
of 
Voti 
ng 
Rig 
hts 

 
Tot 
al 
as a 

% 
of 
Tot 
al 
Vot 
ing 
righ 
t 

No. of 
Locked in 
shares 

 
No. of 
equity 
shares 
held in 
demateri 
alized 
form(No 
t 
Applicab 
le) 

 
 
 

No. 
(a) 

 
As a 

% 
of 
total 
Sha 
res 
held 
(b) 

B1) 
Institutio 
ns 

 
0 

 
0 

  
0.00 

  
0.00 

  
0.00 

 

B2) 
Institutio 
ns 
(Domestic 
) 

 
 
0 

 
 
0 

  
 
0.00 

  
 
0.00 

  
 

0.00 

 

B3) 
Institutio 
ns 
(Foreign) 

 
0 

 
0 

  
0.00 

  
0.00 

  
0.00 

 

B4) 
Central 
Governm 
ent/ State 
Governm 
ent(s)/ 
President 
of India 

 
 
 
0 

 
 
 
0 

  
 
 
0.00 

  
 
 
0.00 

  
 
 

0.00 

 

B5) Non- 
Institutio 
ns 

 
0 

 
0 

  
0.00 

  
0.00 

  
0.00 

 

Resident 
Individua 
ls holding 
nominal 
share 
capital up 
to Rs. 2 
lakhs 

185 3324
00 

3,32,
400 

15.47 3,32,
400 15.47  0.00 3,32,400 



Resident 
Individuals 
holding 
nominal 
share 
capital in 
excess of Rs. 
2 lakhs 

4 
137
200 

1,37,2
00 6.38 

1,37,2
00 6.38  0.00 1,37,200 

VIBHA R 
TRIPATHI 1 

240
00 24,000 1.12 24,000 1.12  0.00 24,000 

RAJESH 
TRIPATHI 

1 504
00 50,400 2.35 50,400 2.35  0.00 50,400 

MANOJ 
AGARWA
L 

1 400
00 40,000 1.86 40,000 1.86  0.00 40,000 

MANISH 
KUMAR 1 

228
00 22,800 1.06 22,800 1.06  0.00 22,800 

Non 
Resident 
Indians 
(NRIs) 

5 1840
0 

18,4
00 

0.86 18,4
00 

0.86  0.00 18,400 

Bodies 
Corporate 13 

648
00 64,800 3.02 64,800 3.02  0.00 64,800 

VINEY 
EQUITY 
MARKET 
LLP 

1 
248
00 24,800 1.15 24,800 1.15  0.00 24,800 

Any Other 
(specify) 30 

7640
0 

76,4
00 3.56 

76,4
00 3.56  0.00 76,400 

Sub Total 
B4 237 

6292
00 

6,29,
200 29.28 

6,29,
200 29.28  0.00 6,29,200 

 

STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN OF THE NON PROMOTER NON 
PUBLIC SHAREHOLDER 

 
 
 

Category & 
Name of 
the 
Shareholde 
rs(I) 

 
 
 

No. of 
shareholder 
(III) 

 
No. of 
fully 
paid 
up 
equity 
shares 
held(I 
V) 

 
Total 
no. 
shares 
held(V 
II = 
IV+V
+ VI) 

 
Shareholdi 
ng % 
calculated 
as per 
SCRR, 1957 
As a % of 
(A+B+C2)( 
VIII) 

Number 
of Locked 
in 

shares(XII) 

Number of 
equity 
shares 
held in 
dematerial 
ized 
form(XIV)( 
Not 
Applicable 

) 

 

N 
o 

As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 
held 



C1) 
Custodian/ 
DR Holder 

 
0 

 
0 

  
0.00 

  
0.00 

 

C2) 
Employee 
Benefit 
Trust 

 
0 

 
0 

  
0.00 

  
0.00 

 

 

DETAILS OF DISCLOSURE MADE BY THE TRADING MEMBERS HOLIDNG 1% OR 
MORE OF THE TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES OF THE COMPANY 

 

Sl. 
No. 

Name of the 
Trading 
Member 

Name of the 
Beneficial 
Owner 

No. 
of 
shares 
held 

% of total 
no. of 
shares 

Date of reporting 
by the Trading 
Member 

- NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

 

STATEMENT SHOWING FOREIGN OWNERSHIP LIMITS 
 

 Approved Limits % Limits Utilized % 

As on shareholding date 24.00 0.86 

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0.00 0.00 

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0.00 0.00 

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0.00 0.00 

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0.00 0.00 

 
 
 
 

********* 


