

**SHAREHOLDING PATTERN AS ON HALF YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2024 OF
ACCELERATEBS INDIA LIMITED**

Particular	Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid-up shares?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No

SUMMARY STATEMENT HOLDING OF SPECIFIED SECURITIES

Category of shareholder	No. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. of shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of Locked inshares		No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form
							No.(a)	As a % of total Shares held(b)	
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	10	15,19,600	15,19,600	70.72	15,19,600	70.72	15,16,800	100.00	15,16,800
(B) Public	237	6,29,200	6,29,200	29.28	6,32,000	29.28		0.00	6,32,000
(C1) Shares underlying DRs				0.00		0.00		0.00	
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00		0.00		0.00	

(C) Non Promo ter- Non Public				0.00			0.00		0.00	
Grand Total	247	21,48 ,800	21,48 ,800	100.00	21,48 ,800	100. 00	15,16 ,800	70.5 9	21,48,800	

STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN OF PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP

Category of sharehol der	Enti ty Type	Nos. of share hold ers	No. of full y paid up equi ty shar es held	Tota 1 nos. shar es held	Share holdin g as a % of total no. of shares (calcul ated as per SCRR, 1957) As a % of (A+B+ C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities		Number of Locked in shares		Numb er of equity shares held in deman d form
						No.(a)	As a % of tot al Sh are s hel d(b)	Clas s eg: X	Total	
A1) India n				0.00		0.0 0			0.0 0	
Individu als/Hind u ndivide d Family		10	15,1 9,60 0	15,1 9,60 0	70.72	15,1 9,60 0	70. 72	15,1 6,80 0	10 0.0 0	15,19,600
ARVIN D MANIL A L SHAH	Promoter Gro up	1	1,00 0	1,00 0	0.05	1,00 0	0.0 5	1,00 0	10 0.0 0	1,000
APURV A SURYA K ANT DOSHI	Promoter Gro up	1	1,00 0	1,00 0	0.05	1,00 0	0.0 5	1,00 0	10 0.0 0	1,000
DEVAN S HI PRASH ANT	Promoter Gro up	1	1,00 0	1,00 0	0.05	1,00 0	0.0 5	1,00 0	10 0.0 0	1,000

GOSA LIA										
ISHAN I KUNA L SHAH	Pro mot er Gro up	1	1,00 0	1,00 0	0.05	1,00 0	0.0 5	1,00 0	10 0.0 0	1,000
AMI KEYU R SHAH	Pro mot er Gro up	1	1,00 0	1,00 0	0.05	1,00 0	0.0 5	1,00 0	10 0.0 0	1,000
KEYUR DIPAK K UMAR SHAH	Pro mot er	1	7,55, 600	7,55, 600	35.16	7,55, 600	35.16	7,54, 400	10 0.0 0	7,55,60 0
KUNA L SHAH	Pro mot er	1	7,55, 600	7,55, 600	35.16	7,55, 600	35.1 6	7,54, 400	10 0.0 0	7,55,60 0
MEGH N A APURV A DOSHI	Pro mot er Gro up	1	1,00 0	1,00 0	0.05	1,00 0	0.0 5	1,00 0	10 0.0 0	1,000
AMI MEHU L SHAH	Pro mot er Gro up	1	1,00 0	1,00 0	0.05	1,00 0	0.0 5	1,00 0	10 0.0 0	1,000
JIGNA MIRA L SHAH	Pro mot er Gro up	1	1,40 0	1,40 0	0.07	1,40 0	0.0 7	1,00 0	10 0.0 0	1,400
Sub Total A1		10	15,1 9,60 0	15,1 9,60 0	70.72	15,1 9,60 0	70. 72	15,1 6,80 0	10 0.0 0	15,19,6 00
A2) Foreign					0.00		0.0 0		0.0 0	
A=A1+ A 2		10	15,1 9,60 0	15,1 9,60 0	70.72	15,1 9,60 0	70. 72	15,1 6,80 0	10 0.0 0	15,19,6 00

STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN OF THE PUBLIC SHAREHOLDER

Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	No. of full paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C/2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of Locked in shares		No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form(Not Applicable)
							No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00	
B2) Institutions (Domestic)	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00	
B3) Institutions (Foreign)	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00	
B4) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00	
B5) Non-Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00	
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	185	332400	3,32,400	15.47	3,32,400	15.47		0.00	3,32,400

Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	4	137 200	1,37,2 00	6.38	1,37,2 00	6.38	0.00	1,37,200
VIBHA R TRIPATHI	1	240 00	24,000	1.12	24,000	1.12	0.00	24,000
RAJESH TRIPATHI	1	504 00	50,400	2.35	50,400	2.35	0.00	50,400
MANOJ AGARWAL	1	400 00	40,000	1.86	40,000	1.86	0.00	40,000
MANISH KUMAR	1	228 00	22,800	1.06	22,800	1.06	0.00	22,800
Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	5	1840 0	18,4 00	0.86	18,4 00	0.86	0.00	18,400
Bodies Corporate	13	648 00	64,800	3.02	64,800	3.02	0.00	64,800
VINEY EQUITY MARKET LLP	1	248 00	24,800	1.15	24,800	1.15	0.00	24,800
Any Other (specify)	30	7640 0	76,4 00	3.56	76,4 00	3.56	0.00	76,400
Sub Total B4	237	6292 00	6,29, 200	29.28	6,29, 200	29.28	0.00	6,29,200

STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN OF THE NON PROMOTER NON PUBLIC SHAREHOLDER

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V + VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	Number of Locked in shares(XII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
					No	As a % of total Shares held	

C1) Custodian/ DR Holder	0	0		0.00		0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00		0.00	

**DETAILS OF DISCLOSURE MADE BY THE TRADING MEMBERS HOLDING 1% OR
MORE OF THE TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES OF THE COMPANY**

Sl. No.	Name of the Trading Member	Name of the Beneficial Owner	No. of shares held	% of total no. of shares	Date of reporting by the Trading Member
-	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL

STATEMENT SHOWING FOREIGN OWNERSHIP LIMITS

	Approved Limits %	Limits Utilized %
As on shareholding date	24.00	0.86
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0.00	0.00
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0.00	0.00
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0.00	0.00
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0.00	0.00
